Mesterskabsresultat

Klasse 3 & 4
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055-15-0185
074-15-0011
086-15-1045
086-15-0976
909-15-4103
190-15-0499
055-15-0348
126-15-0755
068-15-0035
068-15-0675

cT>CC P>

055
074
086
086
046
190
055
126
068
068

BENTE & STEEN

H. H. HELLEMANN
PALLE SANDERHOFF
PALLE SANDERHOFF
FRANK JENSEN
SKOVBO MADSEN
TOMMY GYDESEN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
BENT ANDERSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP

Udskrevetd.  26-01-2018
Side 1

2.000,000
1.997,176
1.994,023
1.992,879
1.958,855
1.954,651
1.949,744
1.945,250
1.943,107
1.941,278



